
Amtrak fact sheet: Pennsylvania, district 3

Passengers boarding/detraining in this district,
2016-2022 (in thousands)

2016

4,263.4

2017

4,337.1

2018

4,415.6

2019

4,505.8

2020

2,264.5

2021

1,509.2

2022

3,164.3

Quick recap, 2022 (arrivals and departures)

Coach/
Business

First/
Sleeper

 
Total

Passengers 3,115,452 48,830 3,164,282
Average trip 116 miles 290 miles 119 miles

Top city pairs by ridership, 2022

1. Philadelphia - New York, NY 91 mi
2. Philadelphia - Washington, DC 135 mi
3. Philadelphia - Lancaster 68 mi
4. Philadelphia - Baltimore, MD 95 mi
5. Philadelphia - Harrisburg 104 mi
6. Philadelphia - Newark, NJ 81 mi
7. Philadelphia - BWI Airport, MD 105 mi
8. Philadelphia - Boston, MA 322 mi
9. Philadelphia - New Haven, CT 166 mi
10. Philadelphia - Newark-EWR, NJ 78 mi

Top city pairs by revenue, 2022

1. Philadelphia - New York, NY 91 mi
2. Philadelphia - Washington, DC 135 mi
3. Philadelphia - Boston, MA 322 mi
4. Philadelphia - Baltimore, MD 95 mi
5. Philadelphia - Newark, NJ 81 mi
6. Philadelphia - New Haven, CT 166 mi
7. Philadelphia - Stamford, CT 127 mi
8. Philadelphia - Harrisburg 104 mi
9. Philadelphia - Providence, RI 279 mi
10. Philadelphia - Lancaster 68 mi

Rep. Dwight Evans (D)

1105 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

(202) 225-4001
http://evans.house.gov

Amtrak service in the district

Acela - Multiple trains daily
Vermonter - Daily service

Northeast Regional - Multiple trains daily
Valley Flyer - Multiple trains daily
Keystone - Multiple trains daily

Silver Star - Daily service
Cardinal - 3 trains/wk

Silver Meteor - Daily service
VA Service/Roanoke - Multiple trains daily

VA Service/Newport News - Multiple trains daily
Palmetto - Daily service

VA Service/Norfolk - Multiple trains daily
VA Service/Richmond - Multiple trains daily

Crescent - Daily service
Pennsylvanian - Daily service

Carolinian - Daily service

Amtrak stations in the district

2020 2021 2022
Philadelphia 2,263,588 1,508,316 3,162,902
N. Philadelphia 917 862 1,380

1200 G St NW, Ste 240
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 408-8362
railpassengers.org
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